

number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000009877 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

ļ

```
Division of Corporations
Fax Number : (850)617-6381
```

From:

Account Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC. Account Number : I2000000146 Phone : (305)444-4994 Fax Number : (305)444-4977

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:__



Help

15/TUE 11:45 AM	FAX	No.		P. 01
	ARTICLES OF INCO In compliance with Chapter 607 and			
ARTICLE I N		-		
The name of the corpo	AME Dradion shall be: 305 CELLULAR V	VESTMIA	IMI, INC	
<u>ARTICLE II P</u>	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing address	. if different is:
976 SW 67th				,
MIAMI, FL 3	3144	<u></u>		
	1			
ARTICLE III PU	IRPOSE the corporation is organized is:			
The purpose for which	h the corporation is organized is:			
				
_				
	······································			
		·		·
·				
				Ē
ARTICLE IV SP		E \$1,00		Ē
ARTICLE IV SP The number of shares		E \$1.00		Ē
The number of shares				ĩ
The number of shares	of stock is:	<u></u>	e:	ī
the number of shares of an and the same and The same and The same set of the s	of stock is:	Name and Titl	e:	ī
The number of shares	OF STOCK IS:	S. Name and Title	e:	ī
the number of shares of an and the same and The same and The same set of the s	of stock is: UTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: VALERIE MARTINEZ. PD 10720 NW 66th STREET APT 512	Name and Titl	e:	Ē
the number of shares of an and the same and The same and The same set of the s	of stock is: UTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: VALERIE MARTINEZ. PD 10720 NW 66th STREET APT 512	Name and Titl	e:	Ē
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address	of stock is: UTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: VALERIE MARTINEZ. PD 10720 NW 66th STREET APT 512	Name and Titl Address:		
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address	of stock is: <u>ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> itle: VALERIE MARTINEZ. PD 10720 NW 66th STREET APT 512 DORAL, FL 331378	Name and Title Address:	 	
ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	of stock is: ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: VALERIE MARTINEZ. PD 10720 NW 66th STREET APT 512 DORAL, FL 331378	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address:	 	
ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	of stock is: ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: VALERIE MARTINEZ. PD 10720 NW 66th STREET APT 512 DORAL, FL 331378	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address:	 	
ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	of stock is: <u>ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> itle: VALERIE MARTINEZ. PD 10720 NW 66th STREET APT 512 DORAL, FL 331378 le:	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address:		
ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	of stock is: ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: VALERIE MARTINEZ. PD 10720 NW 66th STREET APT 512 DORAL, FL 331378	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address:		
ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	of stock is: <u>ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> itle: VALERIE MARTINEZ. PD 10720 NW 66th STREET APT 512 DORAL, FL 331378 le:	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address:	6:	
ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address Name and Tit	of stock is: <u>ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> itle: VALERIE MARTINEZ. PD 10720 NW 66th STREET APT 512 DORAL, FL 331378 le: le:	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address: Name and Title Address:	6:	

•

į

÷

2015/TUE 11:4	5 AM	AX No.	P. 012
.013, 102 11:1	· · ·		(¢ont
Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:	
Addre	\$5	Address:	
		;	······································
<u>ARTICLE VI</u> The <u>name and</u>	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptabl VALERIE MARTINEZ	c) of the registered agent is:	
Name:		12	15 /IS
Name: Address:	10720 NW 66th STREET APT 5 DORAL, FL 33178	112	15 JAN 1
	10720 NW 66th STREET APT 5 DORAL, FL 33178	12	IS JAN 13 PH
Address: ARTICLE VI	10720 NW 66th STREET APT 5 DORAL, FL 33178	12	IS JAN 13 PH 12:0
Address: ARTICLE VI	10720 NW 66th STREET APT 5 DORAL, FL 33178	12	15 JAN 13 PM 12: 05
Address: <u>ARTICLE VI</u> The <u>name and j</u>	10720 NW 66th STREET APT 5 DORAL, FL 33178 <i>INCORPORATOR</i> address of the Incorporetor is:		15 JAN 13 PH 12: 05
Address: <u>ARTICLE VI</u> The <u>name and j</u> Name:	10720 NW 66th STREET APT 5 DORAL, FL 33178 <i>INCORPORATOR</i> address of the Incorporetor is: VALERIE MARTINEZ		JAN 13 PH 12:05
Address: <u>ARTICLE VI</u> The <u>name and</u> Name: Address: Having been no	10720 NW 66th STREET APT 5 DORAL, FL 33178 INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is: VALERIE MARTINEZ 10720 NW 66th STREET APT5 DORAL, FL 33178 INCORPORATOR	12 	poration of the place designs
Address: <u>ARTICLE VI</u> The <u>name and</u> Name: Address: Having been no	10720 NW 66th STREET APT 5 DORAL, FL 33178 <i>INCORPORATOR</i> address of the Incorporator is: VALERIE MARTINEZ 10720 NW 66th STREET APT5 DORAL, FL 33178	12 	poration of the place designs

	Signature/Incorporator
Required	SIGNATOR (INCOMORATOR

01/11/2015 Date